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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 2nd May 1908, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine
Horses

Fresh Meat : —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen)
Mutton „ „ „
Pork „ „ ,,

Salted or Preserved Meat: —
Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, Fresh

• ,, Sal^d
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —

Butter ...
Margarine
Cheese .. ... ...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

Cream
,, Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Esr<rs
Poultry

Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard ..
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat Meal aud Flour...
Barley
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples
Apricots and Peaches ...

Cherries ... ...

Gooseberries ... ..-
Grapes
Lemons

Pears
Plums . .
Strawberries
Uuenumerated ...

Hay
"Straw ...
Moss Litter ...
Hops ...
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw :- —

Onions
Potatoes ...
Tomatoes
Unenumerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning ...
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Cwts.
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Tons
11

Cwts.
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Bush.
Cwts.

Value £
Cwts.

»

Quantities.

1907.

6,451
1,294

233

100,561
80,031

7,547

93,574
1,936

21,259
4,419

13,175
829

3,412

78,896
20,100
12,541

87
16,904

217
341,135

8,025
5,232
7,405

38,713

1,597,500
301,600
218,400
149,800

15,730
1,530

535,300

31,931

108,728

98
18,583

189.388
'940

9

1,482
2,909

663
1,332
1,504
1,805

212,864
127.529
29,385
16,573
2,463
5,465

19U8.

6,201
964

361

98,020
100.560
10.813

131,444
2,234

32,703
6,392

14.776
1,930
6,945

77,533
15,007
24,969

91
16,330

12
270,418

4,014
5,049
1,141

36.929

2,226,000
185,500
57,200

248,000
14,860

2,770
652,300

35,754

140,270

5
513

32,650
171,144

151

264
312
22

1,846
12,760

300

283,911
305,557

15,545
14,810
15,904
8,847

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 4th May 1908. A. J. WOOD.


