## THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, MAY 8, 1908.

ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 2nd May 1908, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								Quantities.		
								1907.	1908.	
Animals livi	ng :									
Oxen, H			l Calves	s	•••	•••	Number	6,451	6,201	
Sheep a		ıbs	•••	•••	•••	•••	••	1,294	964	
Swine	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"			
Horses		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	••	233	361	
resh Meat :		Defining	moted a	nd Th			Omto	100 261	08.090	
Beef (in Matter		-			rozen)	•••	Cwts.	$100,561 \\ 80,031$	98,020	
Mutton Pork		17	"	"		•••	,,	7,547	100,560	
Salted or Pr		, Meat ·-	"	,,		•••	:,	1,011	10,010	
Bacon								93,574	131,444	
Beef	•••						"	1,936	2,234	
Hams							"	21,259	32,76	
Pork	•••						21	4,419	6,392	
Meat ur							51	13,175	. 14,770	
	° ,,		alted	•••			11	829	1.930	
,, Meat,	" Nreserve						11	3,412	6,943	
	ding Ti				~j~~~		"	0,112	•,• •	
airy Produ				•••)	•••	•••				
Butter						•••		78,896	77,533	
Margar					•••		,,	20,100	15,007	
~ ~			•••		•••		, 11	12,541	24,969	
Milk, F					•••		37			
	ream		•••				,,	87	91	
24 J	ondense					•••	33	16,904	16,33(	
,,	reserved					••••	,,	217	11	
Eggs			•••				Great Hundreds	341,135	270,418	
Poultry		•••				•••	Value £	8,025	4,014	
Jame		•••						5,232	5,049	
Rabbits, dea						•••	Cwts.	7,405	1,141	
Lard			'				,,	38,713	36,929	
Corn, Grain,	Meal, a	and Flo								
Wheat	•			•••	•••		,,	1,597,500	2,226,000	
Wheat	Meal au	d Flou	r				"	301,600	185,500	
Barley			•••				,,	218,400	57,200	
Oats			•••				,,	149,800	248,000	
Pease		•••			•••		,,	15,730	14,860	
Beans		•••	•••				,,	1,530	2,770	
Maize o							,,	535,300	652,300	
Fruit, Raw :							1 "	,	· ·	
Apples		•••	•••	••			د ر	31,931	35,754	
	s and P		•••		•••		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Banana		•••				•••	Bunches	108,728	140,270	
Cherries	s		•••				Cwts.	<u> </u>		
Currant		•••	•••	•••	•••		"			
Gooseb	erries	•••	•••	•••			91			
~		•••		•••		•••	, ,	98	51	
Lemons		•••		•••		•••	.,1	18,583	32,65	
Orange	s	••••		•••	•••	•••	21	189,388	171,14	
Pears	•••	•••		•••			• • •	940	15	
Plams	•••	•••		•••		•••	,,,	9		
Strawbo	erries		•••		•••	•••	,,			
Unenun	nerated				•••		33	1,482	26	
lay					•••	•••	Tons	2,909	31	
traw	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	57	663	2	
aoss Litter	• • •	•••			•••	•••	,,	1,332	1,840	
Hops	•••		•••		•••		Cwts.	1,504	12,760	
	IS							1,805	300	
					-		, <i>''</i>	•		
Locust Bean Vegetables,			•••	•••	•••		Bush.	212,864	283,91	
					•••		Cwts.	127,529	305,557	
Vegetables,										
Vegetables, Onions	s	•••				•••	1 . 1	29,385	15,54	
Vegetables, Onions Petatoe	es		•••	•••	•••		,, Value £	29,385 16,573		
Fegetables, Onions Petatoe Tomato	es	•••				••••	Value £ Cwts.	29,385 16,573 2,463	15,548 14,810 15,904	

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 4th May 1908.

A. J. WOOD.

۲

524